

MACT No.
Ansh Garg Vs. Satyabrat

24.02.2026

Fresh claim petition under Section 166 of M V Act received. It be checked and registered.

Present: Ms.Pooja Gupta and Ms. Aarti Gupta, Ld. counsels
for petitioner

Issue notice of claim petition to respondents, on
filing of PF, for the next date of hearing.

List on 01.04.2026.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
24.02.2026